Jahrliche Wiirfe - Portées annuelles - Figliate annuali

VARIETE

Bernois

Jura

Lucernois

Schwytzois

AFFIXE

Roulotte Enchantée

Sunnabarg

Vion

Echos du Bambois

Mont Dolent

Hochiweg
Chavradira
la Li Blanche

Breya

Zihlgarten

Bergahorn

DATE

22.04.2024

26.06.2024

23.02.2024

28.04.2024

19.05.2024

03.02.2024

05.03.2024

20.05.2024

09.06.2024

03.04.2024

02.06.2024

1

14

PARENTS

Dylan-Spinatscha 764820 x Lea-Dirrgraben 773783

Lego-Brandiers A11570 x Kitzi-Grande Roche 757924

Doc-Métrairie des pics 757556 x Samba-Coteaux de la Cayrie
A13603

Safran-Cascade des Fayes 799953 x Myrtille-Cascade des Fayes
759483

Ramatuelle-Cascade de la Fayes LOF 35084/4972 x Baia-Mont
Dolent 758207

Bacchus-Claridenfirn A13754 x Eisha-Luegwaldli 773824
Noky-Breya 752125 x Arina-Chavradura 781000
Alpha-Légendes d'Elka A13898 x Cora-Galliko 772293

Bucky-Vieux Chéne 765797 x Schiwa-Breya 759655

Django-Gorges de la Lizerne 752951 x Adore-Teymoory 779725

Blu Panorama LOF 35756 x Queen -Bergahorn 741978

ELEVEUR

Dill Marcel

Henseler Beat

Huguelet Denis

Dobler Etienne

Sarrasin Eric

Stadelmann Urs
Andry Guido
Maillard Samuel

Dorsaz Raymond

Koster Urs

Inderbitzin Augustin

DOMICILE

1268 Burtigny

6415 Arth

2710 Tavannes

2855 Glovelier

1937 Orsiéres

6174 Sorenberg
7551 Ftan
1937n Orsiéres

1926 Fully

9050 Appenzell

6436 Muotathal

TEL.

079 420 51 68

079 34110 09

079292 95 81

079364 72 39

07937329 33

0794812973

079 81062 80

079 822 33 93

07979162 11

079 461 89 50

079 226 60 40

Donnerstag, 6. Juni 2024

EMAIL

marcel.dill@gmail.com

beathenseler@bluewin.ch

denis.huguelet@bluewin.ch
mail.com

etienne.dobler

eric.sarrasin@netplus.ch

lu-stadelmann@bluewin.ch

quido.andry@outlook.com

samuel.maillard@netplus.ch

raymond.dorsaz@bluewin.ch

koster@koller-koster.ch

http://www.stini.ch
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